
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410201007009000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 12,503

CAMA #: 141 02 0 10 07 009 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

LAND00440
LANDMARK NATIONAL BANK

    

Owner: KLAASSEN, DANIEL A & MEGAN A Legal: LOT 115 HOLLAND WASHBURN PLACE ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 943909

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 966.78 966.78 1,933.56

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202396158-1 12/17/2020

0.00

12/17/2020

966.78

1 966.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

966.78

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202462675-1 05/04/2021

966.78 0.00

05/04/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

966.78

0.00

0.00

**********

966.78

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 966.78 966.78 0.00 1,933.56

966.78 0.00 966.78 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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