RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/8/2025 6:21:27 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 12,503

Parcel #: 1410201007009000

CAMA #: 141 02 0 10 07 009 00 0 00

Sec: 2 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

LAND00440

LANDMARK NATIONAL BANK

Owner: Klaassen, Daniel a & Megan a Legal: Lot 115 Holland Washburn Place add

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	943909

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	966.78	966.78	1,933.56
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202396158-1	12/17/2020	12/17/2020	1	966.78	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
	0.00	966.78		0.00	0.00	******	Lereta	Import
202462675-1	05/04/2021	05/04/2021	2	0.00	966.78	0.00	966.78	Mortgage Co Payments
966.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lereta	Import
Grand Totals				966.78	966.78	0.00	1,933.56	
966.78	0.00	966.78		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00